No-Weld Handrail & Balustrade Systems
2
NO ONSITE WELDINg
WHY MODDEX
Moddex Systems is an Australian company manufacturing and supplying
modular, no-weld handrail, balustrade, barrier and guardrail solutions nationally.
Moddex modular systems offer revolutionary advantages to all industries requiring
handrails or barriers to ensure the safety of people and the protection of property.

STEP 6 > A	Moddex	team	member	will	contact	you	shortly	to
	 confirm	your	order	details	for	prompt	delivery.
how to order
Moddex commissioned a stringent
series of tests by approved testing
agencies in Australia and the United
kingdom, which highlight how the
system exceeds the high standards
demanded by engineers. For full
details of all testing, please contact us.
loAD tEst #1 - Integrity within a structure
Under	an	extreme	load	test	of	2.2	tonnes,	the	Moddex
fittings remained strong and sound, while a section of
standard	48mm	diameter	pipe	rail	within	the	assembly
collapsed.	A	load	of	2.2	tonnes	was	recorded	without
evidence	of	any	slippage.
loAD tEst #2 - Push-through integrity
Under	vertical	load	testing,	the	Moddex	fitting	was	tested
to	1.1	tonnes	before	any	slippage	was	detected.	The
test	assembly	consisted	of	a	600mm	vertical	section	of
48mm	diameter	pipe	connected	to	a	119-D48	clamp.	A
load	of	1.1	tonnes	was	recorded	without	evidence	of	any
slippage.
ViBrAtion tEst - Vibration of assemblies
Stringent	vibration	endurance	tests	were	performed	utilising	sample
clamps	by	an	independent	testing	authority,	to	evaluate	the	vibration
resistance	of	the	stainless	steel	locking	set-screws.	No	signs	of	loosening
of	any	of	the	stainless	steel	set-screws	occurred.
In	all	tests,	the	assembly	was	subjected	to	a	Resonance	Search	followed
by	6	hour	Resonance	Dwells	as	shown	below:
Axis Frequency (hz) level (g)
X 73.33 12.42
X 194.09 8.62
Y 96.10 25.00
Y 114.04 13.90
Y 122.42 1.68
Z 292.00 32.50
Z 202.00 5.28
MAtEriAls CoMPAtiBility
Malleable	iron,	hot	dip	galvanised	fitting	and	stainless	steel	locking	screw.
Moddex	fittings	consist	of	hot-dip	galvanised	‘ductile’	cast	iron	connector
fittings	and	410	S21	stainless	steel	locking	screws,	which	are	utilised	to
securely	clamp	hot-dip	galvanised	pipe.	A	qualified	metallurgist	report
confirms	that	stainless	steel	locking	screws	are	suitable	for	use	with
zinc-coated	steel	and	iron	components.
sAlt WAtEr Corrosion tEst
Independent	testing	has	been	carried	out	to	confirm	the	suitability	of	the
Moddex	system	in	maritime	conditions.	The	results	of	fully	and	partially
submerging	locking	screw	components	under	the	waterline	for	a	period
of	12	days	revealed	no	indication	of	corrosion.
hEAlth BEnEFits oF thE MoDDEx systEM
As	welding	is	not	necessary	in	assembly,	the	Moddex	system	avoids	the
dangers	of	metal	fume	fever.	Inhalation	of	zinc	oxide	fumes	can	occur
when	welding	or	cutting	on	galvanised	metals.
2200
KG 1100
KG
clamps
remained
sound with
no slippage
2200
KG 1100
KG
clamps